
Tuesday Afternoon Spring Paddle League - Series 11-17+/E-K
1:00 PM to 2:30 PM

First name Last name Email Phone Series Club First name Last name Email Phone Series Club

Christine Adams cmhinkel@gmail.com (847) 989-4325 15 Winnetka Criatina Aliagas cristina.aliagas@gmail.com (786) 371-1565 J Winnetka
Alexis Armstrong alexisvanarmstrong@gmail.com (773) 744-0722 16 Winnetka Sally Bloom sallysbloom@gmail.com (773) 573-0652 I Winnetka
Lisa Boots lisamboots@gmail.com (312) 543-1816 11 Winnetka Miriam Carlitz Miriam@hey.com (847) 306-0920 E Winnetka
Dana Cahan dana.cahan@gmail.com (847) 648-5500 15 Winnetka Holly Collier hollytcollier@gmail.com (202) 246-0333 J Winnetka
Ellen Castellini ellencastellini@gmail.com (630) 363-5536 I Glenbrook Mary Cooper mwcooper636@gmail.com (847) 624-5000 Winnetka
Billie Diamond billierdiamond@gmail.com (312) 399-0525 13 Exmoor Katie Dunnigan Katiepdunnigan@gmail.com (646) 660-0293 J Winnetka
Taelor Fisher fisher.taelor@gmail.com (404) 234-8816 13 MSC Katherine Elliot Kelliot3@yahoo.com (312) 799-0962 I Winnetka
Katie Flanagan kflanigan5@gmail.com (773) 490-2139 12 Skokie Mary Jo Janezic Tmlestingi@aol.com (773) 706-9284 11 Westmoreland
Valerie Gaines valerie.gaines@gmail.com (847) 682-3043 13 MSC Judith Katz JLKatz518@gmail.com (843) 475-3980 I Winnetka
Susan Gottlieb cleanhound@gmail.com (847) 212-6304 13 MSC Melea Lusk lusk_melea@yahoo.com (773) 677-7750 E Winnetka
Lynn Hanley lhanley@gmail.com (847) 274-1909 15 Winnetka Sarah Matteson sarahematteson@gmail.com (312) 550-1735 J Winnetka
Stacie Harrison staciedc@gmail.com (202) 302-1989 15 Winnetka Cathy Melidones Caterina5@comcast.net (773) 491-1373 14 Winnetka
Shannon Hiltabrand shannon.hiltabrand@mac.com (847) 970-0008 12 Winnetka Alice Morgan Alicekmorgan1@gmail.com (224) 436-9549 J Winnetka
Leslie Hinchcliffe Leslie.Hinchcliffe@gmail.com (773) 490-9571 13 MSC Regan Murphy srmurphy@gmail.com (312) 659-4210 16 Winnetka
Caroline Keating caroline.c.keating@gmail.com (312) 479-4687 13 MSC Polly Richter pollyrichter@yahoo.com (847) 840-1250 I Winnetka
Debbie Kelly prayforshane@yahoo.com (312)524-6248 15 Winnetka Abby Rose abby.hoppes@gmail.com (614) 306-8899 E Winnetka
Kirsten Lestina kirsten@wastelink.com (773) 550-2512 16 Winnetka Lori Schretzman lschretzman@gmail.com (201) 247-1916 12 Winnetka
Blakely Marx blakelyburton@gmail.com (202) 297-5688 15 Winnetka Cheryl Schwartz clbaim@comcast.net (847) 502-1911 12 Winnetka
Kathy McCabe mccabekathleen4@gmail.com (773) 960-0112 13 MSC Corey Sharkey coreyellensharkey@gmail.com (646) 263-1711
Krista McGrath Polan kmcgrathpolan@gmail.com (319) 389-3026 J Winnetka Amy Steinback aksteinback@gmail.com (773) 339-0626 16 Winnetka
Julie Moran juliemoran2@gmail.com (773) 510-1495 13 MSC January Stramaglia January.stramaglia@yahoo.com (919) 360-9019 E Winnetka
Gina Neumann ginagneumann@aol.com (312) 953-0842 Anne Sullivan annehsullivan@icloud.com (202) 258-4742 12 Winnetka
Hannah Plumpton hkplumpton@gmail.com (815) 382-4474 12 Winnetka Mary Sutton MaryLeosutton@gmail.com (847) 302-4537 E Winnetka
Gabrielle Root vermontkid@yahoo.com (248) 535-0217 11 Winnetka Jenny Tucker jennifertuckerchicago@yahoo.com (773) 895-0394 14 Sunset Ridge
Jennifer Rubenstein jlhoos@yahoo.com (773) 251-9261 13 Exmoor Kristin Ziebarth ziebarth.kristin@gmail.com (773) 318-6063 16 Winnetka
Mary Ann Spencer mabspence@sbcglobal.net (847) 738-1846 13 MSC
Tara Stafford tara.e.stafford@gmail.com (312) 659-6838 Winnetka
January Stramaglia january.stramaglia@yahoo.com (919) 360-9019 E Winnetka
Cassie Stringer cassiefstringer@gmail.com (319) 329-3105 I Winnetka
Jenna Summerford jdsummerford@yahoo.com (210) 854-5090 16 Winnetka
Donie Turok doniele.goldman@gmail.com (847) 909-6666 I Winnetka
Samantha Weinberg samlepicier@gmail.com (413) 884-4275 13 Bryn Mawr CC

League Participants

*You may also use a substitute that is not listed above. Just make sure that your sub currently plays 
in Series 1-10/A-E

Substitute List


	Tuesday Afternoon

